PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Flat-surface, Self-cleaning
pH and ORP Electrodes
Insertion/wet-tap pH and ORP electrodes, assemblies and cables
Specifications
Range : 0-14pH (0-12 pH without Na+ error)
+/- 2000mV for ORP
Junction material :HDPEforCPVCandPVDFforPVDF

ORP combination electrode S655CD-ORP S655KD-ORP
ORP combination electrode(high temp) N/A N/A
SELF-CLEANING OPERATION ABRASION-FREE OPERATION
PATHFINDER INSTRUMENTS
2075 Corte Del Nogal, Suite X
Carlsbad, Ca 92009
Ph: 800-284-9698 or 760-438-0890
Fax: 760-438-3953
Websites: www.pfinst.com
VISCOUS MATERIAL OPERATION
page 4 of 5 FORM: INSERTSPECS [REV:0904]
©2004 SENSOREX CORPORATION
ORDERING INFORMATION - REPLACEMENT PARTS
DESCRIPTION PVC PARTS KYNAR (PVDF) PARTS
Insertion tube 12” depth (18” length)* INS012 INS012K
Insertion tube 18” depth (24” length)** INS018 INS018K
Insertion tube 24” depth (30” length)*** INS024 INS024K
Insertion tube 12” depth*, with ATC INS012TC INS012TK
Insertion tube 18” depth**, with ATC INS018TC INS018TK
Insertion tube 24” depth***, with ATC INS024TC INS024T
Packing gland sliding seal, o-ring OR130 OR130
Packing gland PG170 PG234
Adapter Body AB171 AB233
Retainer Nut NUT121 NUT205